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[Q JBL HEADPHONES

GETITON # Download on the
‘ @’ Google Play ® App StoreJ

Get even more control and personalization of your
listening experience with this free app.
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@ Try different sizes for a perfect fit m m
5

and audio performance

S/M/L
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FIRST TIME USE
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POWER ON & CONNECT

@

© © 3 |

4 ON
A oN \\ Fast Pair
d) 0 ’ 0
Others Android™ Windows 10 vi803+
Bluetooth [ @) JBL Vibe Buds 2 Bluetooth
JBL Vibe Buds 2  Connected (D JBL Vibe Buds 2 wil New JBL Vibe Buds 2 found if
PP linked with thisis your device, connect tort
my account@gmail.com

Choose "JBL Vibe Buds 2" %
to connect
* Compatible with Android
phones running 6+
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Microsoft Swift Pair
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DUAL CONNECT J

N

OO o

L R L/R

Stereo mode Mono mode
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MULTI-POINT CONNECTION ([

* | @) | a

* 0 + D
(Maximum 2 devices)
® Tap x 1 e Hold (5s)
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CONTROLS i

) < .
-~ @ance = @ambient Aware* | @ TalkThrus : .NI .P.N I.<.<.
[ ] [ X ]
O wirw Q@ v
L X ] -— L X ] -—
L “ Bixby/Siri®/Others R Bixby/Siri®/Others
-— -—

®Tapx1 ®eTapx2 eeeTgpx3 @ Hold(2s)
* Enable advance controls by connecting your JBL VIBE BUDS 2 to JBL Headphones app‘
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VOICEAWARE e

12z >

Left/ Right Sound Balance (1)

MaxVolume Limiter (D

VoiceAware (1) «©

— dll +
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POWER OFF

o O
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FACTORY RESET )

. @
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ee Tap x 2 emmm» Hold (5s)



DO MORE WITH THE APP

Lvibesugs2 ) < <
Gestures Equalizer ©
ED (o) W
Customied Gesure
o o
mbient Sound Control © 5 .
: 5 e
ANC Qaw e VOCAL BASS
Smart Audio &Video (D) © | ExtReme
o oo
a (o}

Gall Control
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CHARGING

D~ = 24 10Mmin% =3H 7
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LED BEHAVIORS

Charging (White)

E Fully charged (White)

m * BT connecting (Blue)

* BT connected (Blue)

* BT not connected (Blue)
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m Low (Red)
@ Mid (Orange)

lﬂ High (Green)

Charging (Red-Orange—~ Green)

Fully charged (Off)
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TECH SPEC

Model: VIBE BUDS 2 Talk time with ANC on: Upto5.5hrs

Driver size: 8.0 mm/ 0.32" Dynamic Driver Frequency response : 20 Hz - 20 kHz

Power supply: 5V=1A Impedance: 16 ohm

Earbud: 4.5 g per pc (9 g combined) Sensitivity: 110dB SPL@1 kHz

0.01 Ibs per pc (0.02 Ibs combined) Maximum SPL: 95dB

Charging case: 359/0.077 lbs Microphone sensitivity: -38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

Earbud battery type: Lithium-ion battery (49 mAh/3.85V) Bluetooth version: 53

Charging case battery type:  Lithium-ion battery (550 mAh/3.8V)  Bluetooth profile version: A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
P54 Charging time: 2hrs from empty Bluetooth transmitter frequency

Music playtime with BT on and range: 2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz
‘ - ANCoff: Upto 10 hrs Bluetooth transmitter power: <13 dBm (EIRP)
Music playtime with BT on and Bluetooth transmitter modulation: GFSK, i/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

ANCon: Upto8hrs Maximum operation temperature: 45°C
Talk time with ANC off: Upto6hrs

IBL,
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CONTENU DE LA BOITE
APPLICATION

Obtenez encore plus de contrdle
etde personnalisation de votre
expérience d'écoute ave cette
application gratuite.

(COMMENT LES PORTER
Essayez les différentes tailles pour
un maintien et des performances
audio parfaits.

PREMIERE UTILISATION
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION
Autres

Choisissez la connexion &
«JBLVibe Buds 2».

* Compatible avec les téléphones
Android utilisant au moins une
version 6.

DOUBLE CONNEXION

Mode stéréo | Mode mono
CONNEXION MULTIPOINT

2 appareils maximum

Toucherx 1| Appuyer (5 )
COMMANDES

ANC (RBA)*

Ambient Aware (perception de
lenvironnement)*

TalkThru (Conversation)*
Bixby/Siri®/Autres

Toucher x 1| Toucherx2|
Toucher x 3 | Appuyer (25)

* Activez les commandes
avancées en connectant vos
JBLVIBE BUDS 2 a I'application JBL
Headphones @).
VOICEAWARE

ARRET

REINITIALISATION D'USINE
Toucher x 2| Appuyer (5 )
PLUS DE POSSIBILITES AVEC
LAPPLICATION

CHARGE

SIGNIFICATIONS DES TEMOINS
Charge (blanc)

Charge compléte (blanc)
Connexion BT (bleu)

BT connecté (bleu)

BT déconnecté (bleu)

Basse (rouge)

Moyenne (orange)

Haute (vert)

Charge (rouge-orange-vert)
Charge compléte (éteint)
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SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Modele :

Taille de haut-parleur :
Alimentation électrique :
Ecouteurs:

Boitier de charge :
Type de batterie des écouteurs :
Type de batterie du boitier

de charge :

Temps de charge :

Autonomie de lecture de musique
avec BT actif et RBA inactive :
Autonomie de lecture de musique
avec BT et RBA actifs :

Autonomie de conversation sans

Autonomie de conversation avec
RBA:

Réponse en fréquence :
Impédance :

Sensibilité :

SPLmax. :

Sensibilité du microphone :
Version du Bluetooth :

Version du profil Bluetooth :
Plage de fréquences de
I'émetteur Bluetooth :

Puissance de I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Température de fonctionnement
maximale :

VIBEBUDS 2

Haut-parleur dynamique de 8,0 mm /0,32"
V==1A

4,5 pidce (9.g combinés) /

0,011bs piéce (0,02 Ibs combinés)

350/0,077 Ibs

Batterie lithium-ion (49 mAh /3,85V)

Batterie lithium-ion (550 mAh /3,8 V)
2heures complétes

Jusqu'a 10 heures
Jusqua 8 heures
Jusqu'a 6 heures

Jusqu'a 5,5 heures
20Hz-20kHz

16 ohms

110dB SPLa 1kHz

-38dBV/Paa 1kHz

haop V1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<13 dBm (PIRE)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

[ DA

HVAD ER DER | ASKEN
APPEN

Fa endnu mere kontrol og en
personlig tilpasning af din
Iytteoplevelse med denne
gratis app.

SADAN B/ERES DE

Prov forskellige storrelser for at
opnd perfekt pasform og lyd.
BRUG FORSTE GANG

TAND 0G FORBIND

Andre

Valg "JBL Vibe Buds 2" for at
oprette forbindelse.
*Kompatibel med Android-
telefoner der korer 6+
DOBBELT FORBINDELSE
Stereotilstand | Monotilstand
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE
Maksimalt 2 enheder

Tryk x 1| Hold (5 sekunder)
BETJENING

ANC (aktiv stojreduktion)*
Ambient Aware*

TalkThru*

Bixby/Siri®/Andre

Trykx 1] Tryk x 2|

Tryk 3 | Hold (2 sekunder)

* Aktiver avanceret betjening ved
atforbinde dine JBL VIBE BUDS 2
1il JBL Headphones-appen @.
VOICEAWARE

SLUK

NULSTILLING TIL
FABRIKSINDSTILLINGER
Tryk > 2| Hold (5 sekunder)
GOR MERE MED APPEN
OPLADNING
LED-SYMBOLER

Opladning (Hvid)

Fuldt opladet (Hvid)
Bluetooth forbinder (Bl3)
Bluetooth forbundet (BI3)
Bluetooth ikke forbundet (BI3)
Lav (Rod)

Mid (Orange)

Hoj (gron)

Oplader (Rad -Orange- Gren)
Fuldt opladet (slukket)
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SPECIFIKATIONER

Model:

Enheds-storrelse:
Stromforsyning:
Oretelefoner:

Lade-etui:

Batteritype (oretelefoner):
Batteritype (lade-etui):
Opladningstid:

Musikspilletid med Bluetooth
taendt og aktiv stojreduktion
slukket:

Musikspilletid med Bluetooth
teendt og aktiv stojreduktion

tendt:

Taletid med aktiv stojreduktion
slukket:

Taletid med aktiv stojreduktion
tendt:

Frekvensomrade:

Impedans:

Folsomhed:

Maksimal SPL:
Mikrofonfolsomhed:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profil-version:
Bluetooth-senders
frekvensomrade:
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:
Maksimal driftstemperatur:

VIBEBUDS 2
8, 0 mm dynam\sk enhed

4 S qpr. s(k (9 g kombineret)
35g
Litiumion-batteri (49 mAh /3,85 V)

Litiumion-batteri (550 mAh /3,8V)
2timer fratom

Op til 10 timer

Op til 8 timer
Op til 6 timer

Op il 5,5 timer
20Hz-20kHz

16 0hm

110 dB SPL@1 kHz

95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

AéDP V1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<13 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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VERPACKUNGSINHALT Bixby/Siri®/Weitere

ApP 1 tippen | 2 x tippen | 3 x tippen |
Hole dir mit dieser kostenlosen Gedriickt halten (2 Sek.)

App noch mehrKomm\le * Aktiviere erweiterte

und fiir dein indem du die
Horerlebnis. JBLVIBE BUDS 2 mit der JBL
TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN Headphones-App verbindest @.
Probiere fiir eine perfekte VOICEAWARE

Passform und Audio-Performance  AUSSCHALTEN

verschiedene GroBen aus. RESET AUF DIE

ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG WERKSEINSTELLUNGEN

EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN
Weitere

,JBLVibe Buds 2“ zum Verbinden
auswahlen.

* Kompatibel mit Android-Telefonen
abVersion 6

DUAL CONNECT

Stereo-Modus | Mono-Modus
MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG
Maximal 2 Geréte

1 x tippen | Gedriickt halten (5 Sek.)
STEUERELEMENTE

ANC (Aktives Noise-Cancelling)*
Ambient Aware
(Umgebungsbewusst)*

TalkThru*

2 tippen | Gedriickt halten (5 Sek.)
MACH NOCH MEHR MIT DER APP
AUFLADEN

LED-VERHALTEN

Aufladen (Wei)

Vollstandig aufgeladen (WeiB)

BT wird verbunden (Blau)

BT verbunden (Blau)

BT nicht verbunden (Blau)

Niedrig (Rot)

Mittel (Orange)

Hoch (Griin)

Wird aufgeladen (Rot-Orange-Griin)
Vollstandig aufgeladen (Aus)

TECHNISCHE DATEN
Modell:

TreibergroBe:
Energieversorgung:

Ohrhorer:

Ladebox:

Ohrhorer-Akkutyp:
Ladebox-Akkutyp:

Ladezeit:
Musikwiedergabezeit mit
eingeschaltetem BT und
ausgeschaltetem ANC:
Musikwiedergabezeit mit
eingeschaltetem ANCund BT:
Gesprachszeit mit
ausgeschaltetem ANC:
Gesprachszeit mit
eingeschaltetem ANC:
Frequenzgang:

Impedanz:

Empfindlichkeit:

Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Mikrofonempfindlichkeit:
Bluetooth-Version:
Bluetooth-Profilversion:
Bluetooth-
Ubertragungsfrequenzbereich:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-
Ubertragungsmodulation:
Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

VIBEBUDS 2
8,0mm Dynam\ktvmber
5

F Ly —
Lithium-lonen-Akku (49 mAh/3,85V)
Lithium-lonen-Akku (550 mAh/3,8V)
25td. ab leerem Akku

Biszu 10 Std.

Biszu 8 Std.

Bis zu 6 Std.

Biszu 5,5 Std.
20Hz - 20kHz

16 Ohm

110 dB SPL bei 1 kHz

95dB

-38 dBV/Pa bei 1 kHz

53

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<13 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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MEPIEXOMENO THE ZYZKEYAZIAZ
EQAPMOTH

E¢aogpahiote akdpa peyahitepo
£Eheyyo kat e€atopikevon ¢ epmelpiag
aKpoaong pe autA T dwpedv
£QapHoyij.

MO NATO OOPEZETE

Dokipdote Slapopetikd peyén yia
va METUXETe TV TENELa Epappoyr Kat
anddoon fiyov.

XPHEH NPOTH OOPA

ANAMMA &IYNAEZH

Emk{t{ "JBL Vibe Buds 2" yia va
ouvBEBefT

i ZuuBum JeTmhéguva Android
To Xpnoionol0d éxBoon 6 f
peTayeviotepn

AINAH ZYNAEZH
Trepeoguviki Aertoupyia |
Movoguviki Nerroupyia
ZIYNAEZH NOANANIAQN ZHMEION
Tomohd 2 0UOKevEC

Navjotex1 |

Kpatiote natnuévo (5 deur)
EAENX0X

AN
Ambient Aware (Eniyvuon
nepipiMoviog*

TalkThru*

Bixby/Siri®/ANe¢

Mariiote x 1| Natfore x 2 | Natiote x
3| Kpatijote matpévo (2 Seut)

TEXNIKEZ NPOAIATPAOEE
Movtého:

MeéyeBoc odnyoi:
Tpogobooia:
AougTiko:

ouvdéovtac to JBLVIBE BUDS 2 ot
£gapyioy} JBL Headphones @) .
VOICEAWARE

ZIBHIIMO

ENANAQOPA EPTOZTAZIAKON
PYOMIZEQN

Natijotex 2|

Kpatrote nampévo (5 devt)
KANTE NEPIZZOTEPA ME THN
EOAPMOTH

OOPTIZH

AEITOYPFIALED

QopriCet (Aevkd)

Mo opriopévn (Aeuks)
Toveon BT o¢ e€éNen (Mnhe)
BT ouvdébnke (Mmhe)

BT 8ev ouvdeBnke (Mmhe)
Xaynhr (Kékxvo)

Meaaia (Tloprokahi)

Yynhd (Mpdcivo)

06prion (KokKIVo-TopTOKaNi-
Tpdowo)

Mipws goptiopévn (£Bnoto)
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Timog pmatapi

aKOUOTIKOD:

VIBE BUDS 2

Duvapkoc obnyc 8,0mm /032"
sV===1A

4,5 g avatepdyto (9 g pad)

0,07 1bs ava Tepdyto (0,02 Ibs padl)
35/0,077Ibs

Mnatapia tovtwv hdiou (49 mAh /3,85V)

Tirtog umatapiag Bijkng pGpTion: Mratapia vty Miou (550 mAh /3,8V)

Xpovoc poprionc:

QMidpkera avanapaywyic Jouoikiic

£ 10 BT evepyomoupiévo kai o
ANC anevepyomoupévo:
Midpkera avanapaywyic
HovotKriG e o BT Kkat To ANC
svepyomompéva:

Xpovoc opuhiag pe To ANC
anevepyomompiévo:

Xpévo opuhiac e to ANC
EVEPYOTIOINEVO:

SuyvoTTa anokplonG:
Avtiotaon:

Fvaiobnoia:

Méyioto SPL:

Euatofnoia pukpogivou:
“Ekoon Bluetooth:

‘ExBoon npogih Bluetooth:
Ebpog sugvotiitwy mopmou.
Bluetooth:

loyo¢ noymod Bluetooth:
Aiapépguwon nopnod Bluetooth:
Méyiotn Beppokpacia
Aemoupyiag:

2Gpecbrav eiva d6eia
Euc100pec

8 opec
G 6 Gpe

Ew¢ 5,5 Opeg
20 Hz- 20 kHz

160hm

110dB SPL@1 kHz

-38dBV/Pa@1 kHz

0P V1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<13 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA
APLICACION

Consigue todavia més control y
personaliza tu escucha on mas

Tocarx 1|Tocarx 2 |

Tocar x 3 | Mantener (25)

* Activa los controles avanzados
cone(landa los JBLVIBE BUDS 2a
la aplicacion JBL

detalle en esta apli

COMO AJUSTARLOS

Prueba distintos tamafios para
obtener el ajuste idoneo y un
rendimiento de audio perfecto.
USO POR PRIMERA VEZ
ENCENDERY CONECTAR

Otros

Selecciona "JBL Vibe Buds 2" para
conectar.

*Compatible con teléfonos con
Android 6 y versiones posteriores
DUAL CONNECT

Modo estéreo | Modo mono
CONEXIGN MULTIPUNTO
Maximo 2 dispositivos

Tocar x 1| Mantener (5 s)
(CONTROLES

ANC (Cancelacion activa de ruido)*
Ambient Aware (Escucha del
entorno)*

TalkThru*

Bixbyy/Siri®/Otros.

VOICEAWARE

APAGA

RESTABLECIMIENTO A LA
CONFIGURACION DE FABRICA
Tocar x 2 | Mantener (5's)
CONSIGUE MAS CON LA
APLICACION

CARGA

(COMPORTAMIENTOS DE
LOSLED

(argando (blanco)

Totalmente cargado (blanco)
Bluetooth conectando (azul)
Bluetooth conectado (azul)
Bluetooth no conectado (azul)
Baja (rojo)

Media (naranja)

Alta (verde)

Cargando (rojo-naranja-verde)
Totalmente cargado (apagado)
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ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Modelo: VIBEBUDS 2

Tamafio del driver: Driver dinémico de 8 mm

Fuente de alimentacidn: 5V===1A

Auricular: 4,59 por unidad (9 g combinados)
Estuche de carga:

Tipo de bateria del auricular:

Tipo de bateria de el estuche

de carga:

Tiempo de carga:

Tiempo de reproduccién de misica
con la funcion Bluetooth activada
y ANC desactivada:

Tiempo de reproduccién de miisica
con las funciones de Bluetooth y

)
Bateria de iones de litio (49 mAh /3,85V)

Bateria de fones de itio (550 mAh /3,8V)
2 horas desde carga agotada

Hasta 10 horas.

ANCactivadas: Hasta 8 horas
Tiempo de onversacién con ANC

desactivada: Hasta 6 horas
Tiempo de tnnversaclon con ANC

activada: Hasta 5,5 horas
Intervalo de frecuencias: 20Hz-20kHz
Impedancia: m
Sensibilidad: 110dB SPLa 1kHz
SPLmaximo:

Sensibilidad del microfono: -38dBV/PaakHz

Version de Bluetooth:

Version del perfil de Bluetooth:
Rango de frecuencia del
transmisor Bluetooth:

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth:
Modulacion del transmisor
Bluetooth:

Temperatura maxima de
funcionamiento:

h20p V1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<13 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO
SOVELLUS

Talld ilmaisella sovelluksella voit
hallita kuuntelukokemustasi
entistakin paremmin ja muokata
siité henkilokohtaisemman.
KRYTTOOHJEET

Kokeile eri kokoja, jotta saat parhaan
istuvuuden ja danenlaadun.
ENSIMMAINEN KAYTTOKERTA
VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA
VHDISTAMIN EN

\/alilse "JBL Vibe Buds 2" yhteyden
muodostamiseksi.

*Yhteensopiva Android-puhelinten
kanssa, joissa on kéyttojarjestelma
6+

KAKSI LITANTAA

Stereotila | Monotila
MONIPISTEYHTEYS

Enintéan 2 laitetta

Napauta x 1| Pida painettuna (5 s)
OHJAIMET

ANC*

Ambient Aware (Ymparistdtietoisuus)*

TalkThru*

Bixbyy/Siri®/Muut

Napauta x 1| Napauta x 2 |
Napauta x 3 | Pida painettuna (2s)
*Ota innovatiiviset ohjaimet
kayttoon liittamalla

JBLVIBE BUDS 2 -kuulokkeet

JBL Headphones -sovellukseen @ .
VOICEAWARE

VIRTA POIS

TEHDASASETUSTEN PALAUTUS
Napauta x 2 | Pida painettuna (5 s)
SOVELLUKSEN
LISAOMINAISUUDET

LATAUTUU

LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT
Lataus (valkoinen)

Taysin ladattu (valkoinen)

BT liitetaan (sininen)

BT liitetty (sininen)

BT ei ole liitetty (sininen)
Alhainen (punainen)

Keskitaso (oranssi)

Korkea (vihred)

Lataus (punainen-oranssi-vihrea)
Taysin ladattu (Pois paalta)

TEKNISET TIEDOT
Malli:

Elementin kok
Virransyi
Nappikuuloke:

Latauskotelo:

VIBEBUDS 2
8,0mm/0,32" dynaaminen elementti

4,59 perkpl (9 g yhteensd)
0,01 Ibs per kpl (0,02 Ibs yhteensd)
359/0,077 Ibs

akun tyyppi:

Liti kku (49 mAh /3,85V)

ACpol pois

in toistoaika BT ja
ANC pélla:
Puheaika ANC pois
Puheaika ANC pé:
Taajuusvaste :
Impedanssi:
Hevkkyy

Maksit :
Mikrofonin hevkkyys
Bluetooth-versio:
Bluetooth-profiiliversio:
Bluetooth-lahettimen
taajuusalue:
Bluetooth-lahettimen teho:

Bluetooth-lahettimen modulaatio:

Maksimi kayttolampotila:

Litium-ioniakku (550 mAh /3,8V)
2tuntia tyhjasta

Jopa 10 tuntia

Jopa 8 tuntia
Jopa 6 tuntia

Jopa 5,5 tuntia
20Hz-20kHz

16 ohmia

110dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,46Hz-2,4835 GHz
<13.dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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ADOBOZ TARTALMA
ALKALMAZAS

Ezzel azingyenes alkalmazassal
még tobb ellendrzést és személyre
szahnn zenehallgatasi élményt

M(]SZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK

TalkThru
Bixby/Siri/Egyebek ]'apg"alas
Erintse meg 1-szer | Erintse meg Fiilhallgato:

2-szer| Erintse meg 3-szor |Tartsa
lenyomva (25)
* Engedélyezze az elzetes' vezer\est a

Tolt6tok:
Fiilhallgato akkumuldtor tipusa:
oltétol itora

A HASZNAI.AT MoDJA JBLVIBEBUDS a

Probaljon ki kiilonbd JBL Headphe ashoz @)

atikéletes egyezés és audio- VOICEAWARE

teljesitmény ele’re’se’hez KIKAPCSOLAS

ELSO HASZNALAT GYARI VISSZAALLITAS BT és kikapcsolt ANC mellett:
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS  Erintse meg 2-szer| Zenelejatszsi idd bekapcsolt
Egyebek Tartsa lenyomva (5 s) BT és bekapcsolt ANC mellett:

A csatlakozdshoz vdlassza a
,JBLVibe Buds 2" lehetdséget.

* Kompatibilis a 6-0s vagy annal
tijabb verzi6jui Android operacids
rendszeri telefonokkal

KETTOS CSATLAKOZAS

Sztered iizemmad | Mond iizemméd
MULTIPONTOS CSATLAKOZAS
Maximélis 2 eszkiz

Erintse meg 1-szer |

Tartsa lenyomva (5 s)
VEZERLOK

ANC*

Ambient Aware (Koryezeti zaj
beengedése)*

TEGYEN TOBBET AZ Beszélgetési idé kikapcsolt
ALKALMAZASSAL ANC IFIE||€$ )

TOLTES Beszélgeté: bekapcsolt
LED TULAJDONSAGAI ANCmellett:

Toltés (Fehér) Frekven(la_v_alasz:

Teljesen feltltve (Fehér) L’:x:‘::;:':

Bl ot ol L

BT ni (Kek) hbllllkvnfnnl‘euekve'rn.ysege.
Alacsony (Piros) Bluetooth-profilverzic:
Kozepes (Narancssdrga) Bluetooth jelads

Magas (Z6ld) frekvenciatartomanya:
Toltés (Piros-Narancssdrga-Z6ld) Bluetooth jelado teljesitmé
Teljesen feltdltve (Ki) Bluetooth Jelado ‘modulacio:
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Maximalis izemi homérséklet:

VIBEBUDS 2
8 0 mm /0,32" dinamikus hangszoré
1A

4 59 /db (9 g egyiittesen)

0,01 font / db (0,02 font egyiittesen)
359/0,077 font

Litium-ion akkumulator (49 mAh /3,85 V)

Litium-ion akkumulator (550 mAh /3,8V)
2 6ra teljesen lemerilt éllapotbol

Legfeljebb 10 6ra
Legfeljebb 8 dra
Legfeljebb 6 dra

Legfeljebb 5,5 6ra
20Hz-20kHz

16 ohm

110 dB SPL 1 kHz-en

95dB

-38 dBV/Pa 1 kHz-en

53

A20PV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz — 2,4835 GHz

<13 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

(CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE

Ottieni un maggiore controllo

e personalizzazione della tua
esperienza di ascolto con questa
App gratuita.

(COME INDOSSARLI

Prova misure diverse per comfort e
prestazioni audio perfetti.
ALPRIMO UTILIZZO
ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO
Altri

Scegli“JBL Vibe Buds 2" per
effettuare il collegamento.

* Compatibile con i telefoni
Android con versione 6+

DUAL CONNECT

Modalita stereo | Modalita mono
(CONNESSIONE MULTI-PUNTO
Massimo 2 dispositivi

Tocco X 1 |Tenere premuto (5's)
CONTROLLI

ANC

Ambient Aware*

TalkThru*

Bixby/Siri®/Altri

Tocco x 1|Tocco x 2|

Tocco % 3 | Tenere premuto (25)
* Attivai controlli avanzati
collegandoi tuoi JBL VIBE BUDS 2
all'app JBL Headphones @ .
VOICEAWARE

SPEGNIMENTO

RIPRISTINO ALLE
IMPOSTAZIONI PREDEFINITE
Tocco x 2 | Tenere premuto (5 s)
FAI DI PIU CON LAPP
RICARICA

COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED

In carica (bianco)
Completamente carichi (bianco)
Collegamento BT (blu)

BT collegato (blu)

BT non collegato (blu)

Bassa (rosso)

Media (arancione)

Alta (verde)

In carica (rosso-arancione-verde)
Completamente carica (spento)
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SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Modello:
Dimensione del driver:

Alimentazione:
Auricolari:

Custodia di ricarica:

Tipo di batteria degli auricolari:
Tipo di batteria custodia di
ricarica:

Tempo di ricarica:

Autonomia n riproduzione

con BT attiva e ANC disattivata:
Autonomia in riproduzione con
BT e ANCattiva:

Autonomia in conversazione con
ANCdisattivata:

Autonomia in conversazione con
ANCattiva:

Risposta n frequenza:
Impedenza:

Sensibili
SPLmassimo:

Sensibilita del microfono:
Versione Bluetooth:
Versione profilo Bluetooth:
Intervallo di frequenza del
trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Potenza del trasmettitore
Bluetooth:

Modulazione del trasmettitore
Bluetooth:

Temperatura d'esercizio massima: 4

VIBEBUDS 2
Driver dinamico da 8,0 mm /0,32"
=1A

4,5 per pz (9 g combinato)

0,011bs per pz (0,02 Ibs combinato)
359/0,077Ibs

Batteria aglifon ditio (49 mAh /3,85V)

Batteria agli ioni i litio (550 mAh / 3,8V)
2ore dascariche

Finoa 10 ore
Finoa8ore

Finoa6ore

Trova la Guida
rapidain italiano qui.

Finoas,5ore
20 Hz- 20 kHz

160hm

110dB SPL@T KHz

-38 dBV/Pa1 kiz

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
24GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<13 dBm (EIRP)

G;s}é, /4-DAPSK, 8DPSK
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VERPAKKINGSINHOUD

Geniet van nog meer controle en
de mogelijkheid om jouw eigen
luisterervaring te creéren met deze
gratis app.

DRAGEN

Probeer verschillende maten om
een perfecte pasvorm te vinden
en optimale audioprestaties te
verzekeren.

INGEBRUIKNAM
INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN
Anderen

Selecteer "JBL Viibe Buds 2" om
verbinding te maken.

* Compatibel met Android-
telefoons met 6+

DUBBELE AANSLUITING
Stereo-modus | Mono-modus
MEERPUNTSVERBINDING
Maximaal 2 apparaten

TalkThru (Doorpraten)*
Bixby/Siri®/Anderen

1xtikken | 2 xtikken | 3 x tikken |
Vasthouden (2 seconden)
*Schakel geavanceerde bediening
in door de JBLVIBEBUDS 2 te

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Model:

Maat van driver:

Voeding:

Oordopje:

Oplaadcase:

de JBL Headphe

@

VOICEAWARE
UITSCHAKELEN
FABRIEKSINSTELLINGEN
2xtikken |

Vasthouden (5 seconden)
DOE MEER MET DE APP
OPLADEN
LED-FUNCTIES

Opladen (Wit)

Volledig opgeladen (Wit)
BT verbinden (Blauw)

BT verbonden (Blauw)

BT niet verbonden (Blauw)
Laag (Rood)

e "
yp!

Batterijtype oplaadcase:

Oplaadtij

Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan

en ANCuit:

Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan

ICaan:

Spreektijd met ANC uit:

Spreektijd met ANCaan:

Frequentiebereik:

Impedanti

Gevoeligheid:

Maximaal SPL:

Microfoongevoeligheid:

Bluetooth-versie:

Bluetooth-profielversie:

1xtikken | Vasthouden (5 seconden)  Midden (Oranje) Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-
BEDIENING Hoog (Groen) zender:

ANC (Actieve Opladen (Rood-Oranj \ Bluetooth

Ambient Aware Volleig opgeladen (Ui) Modulatie Bluetooth-zender:
(Omgevingshewust)* Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur:

VIBEBUDS 2

8,0mm/0.32" dynamische driver

5 1A

4,5gelk (9 g samen)

0.01 Ibs elk (0.02 Ibs samen)
359/0.077 Ibs

Lithium-ion batterij (49 mAh /3,85 V)
Lithium-ion batterij (550 mAh /3,8V)
2 uur wanneer leeg

Tot 10 uur

Tot 8 uur
Tot 6 uur

Tot 5,5 uur
20Hz-20kHz

16 0hm

110 dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,46Hz-2,4835 Gz
<13 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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DETTEER | ESKEN

ApPP

Fa bedre kontroll og tilpasning

av lytteopplevelsen med denne
gratisappen.

SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET

Prov ulike storrelser for a finne den
perfekte passformen og lyden.
FORSTE GANGS BRUK

SLA PA 0G KOBLETIL

Andre

Velg“JBL Vibe Buds 2" for & koble til

* Kompatibel med Android-telefoner

som kjorer 6+
DOBBELTTILKOBLING
Stereomodus | Monomodus
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE
Maks. 2 enheter

Tapp x 1| Hold (55)
KONTROLLER

ANCH

Ambient Aware*

TalkThru*
Bixbyy/Siri®/Andre
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TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER
Modell:

Tapp <1 Teppx2| VIBEBUDS 2
T 3| Hold (2 ) Driverstorrelse: 8,0 mm dynamisk driver
appx | Hold (25) . . SY=1A
* Aktiver
Orepropp: 45gpr.stk (9 g samlet
Ved 3 koble BLVBEBUDS 211 | rcieep Jogpe ey
JBL Headphones-appen @. Liti battteri (49 mAh /3,85V)
VOICEAWARE Ladeeskens batteritype: Litium-ion-battter (550 mAh /3,8 V)
sthav Ladetid: 2timernar tomt
FABRIKKTILBAKESTILLING Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa
Tapp x 2| Hold (5'5) 0g ANCav: Opptil 10 timer
GJOR MER MED APPEN Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa
LADER 0g ANC pé: Opptil 8 timer
LED-ATFERD Taletid med ANCav: Opptil 6 timer
Lader (hvitt) Taletid med ANC pa: Opptil 5,5 timer
Fulladet (hitt) Frekvensrespons: 20Hz-20kHz
BT kobler il (bl3tt) mpedars: e 1
BT tilkoblet (blatt somnet: veati
ilkblet bl Maksimal PL: 958

BTikke tilkoblet (blatt)
Lavt (rodt)

Middels (oransje)

Hoyt (gront)

Lader (rodt-oransje-gront)
Fulladet (av)

Mikrofonfolsomhet:
Bluetooth-versjon:
Bluetooth-profilversjon:
Bluetooth-senderens
frekvensomrade:
Bluetooth-sendereffekt:
Modulasjon for Bluetooth-sender:
Maks driftstemperatur:

-38 dBV/Paved 1kHz
A.ZDP V1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<13 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK /4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

ZAWARTOfC ZESTAWU
APLIKAGA

Iyskajjeszcze wigksza kontrol
mozliwos¢ jibrzmienia,

Bixby/Siri®/Inne
Stuknijx 1 | Stuknijx 2|
Stuknij x 3| Przytrzymaj (2s)
*Wiac i

wykorzystujac IE bezptatna aplikacje.
JAK KORZYSTAC ZE SLUCHAWEK
Wyprdbuj rozne rozmiary, aby
zyskaé wygode noszenia stuchawek i
najlepsze parametry audio.

PRZED PIERWSZYM UZYCIEM
WLACZANIE ZASILANIA | tACZENIE

Inne
Wybierz, JBL Vibe Buds 2', aby

polaczyé.
* Kompatybilne ze smartfonami z
systemem Android w wersji 6+
DUAL CONNECT

Tryb diwieku stereo | Tryb
dzwigku mono

POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE
Maks. dwa urzadzenia

Stuknijx 1| Przytrzymaj (55)
ELEMENTY STEROWANIA

ANC*

Ambient Aware (wiacz, by stysze¢
otoczenie)*

TalkThru (rozmawiaj bez
2dejmowania stuchawek)*

taczac stuchawki JBLVIBE BUDS 22
aplikacja JBL Headphones @).
VOICEAWARE

WYLACZANIE ZASILANIA
PRZYWRACANIE USTAWIEN
FABRYCZNYCH

Stuknijx2 | Przytrzymaj (5')
WIEKSZE MOZLIWOSCI DZIEKI
APLIKAC)I

LADOWANI

DZIALANIE DIODY LED
tadowanie (biaty)

W petnie natadowano (biaty)
Nawiazywanie pofaczenia z
Bluetooth (niebieski)

Polaczono z Bluetooth (niebieski)
Nie potaczono z Bluetooth
(niebieski)

Niski (czerwony)

Sredni (pomarariczowy)

Wysoki (zielony)

tadowanie (czerwony-
pomarariczowy-zielony)

W pelnie nafadowano (wyt.)
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SPE(VFI KACJATECHNICZNA

anmlar przelwormka
Zasilani
Sluchawka

VIBEBUDS 2
Przetwornik dynamiczny 8,0 mm /0,32"
SV===1A

45 g kazda (9 g razem)
0,01 funta kazda (0,02 funta razem)

Etui fadujace: 359/0,077 funta
Typ hawek:  Akumulator | (49mAh /3,85V)
tadujacym: Akumulator litowo-jonowy (550 mAh /3,8V)

Czasfadowania:

Czas odtwarzania muzyki z
wlquunq lunqu BTiwylaczong
funkeja AN

Caas odlwanama muzykiz
whaczong funkcja BT i ANC:

Czas rozmawiania z wylazong
funkea ANC:

(zas rozmawiania 2 wiazong
funkeja ANG:

Pasmo przenoszenia:
Impedanja:

Czutosc:

Maksymalne cisnienie
akustyczne SPL:

Czutos¢ mikrofonu:

Wersja Bluetooth:

Wersja profilu Bluetooth:

Zakres czestotliwoéd nadajnika
Bluetooth:
Mocnadajnika Bluetooth:
Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth:
Maks. temperatura robocza:

2godz. od wyczerpania

do 10 godz
do 8 godz
o6 godz

dos,5 godz
20Hz- 20 kHz

16 oméw
110dBSPL przy 1 kbHz

95d8

-38dBV/Paprzy 1 kHz

53

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,46Hz-2,4835 GHz

<13 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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CONTEUDO DA CAIXA
APLICATIVO

Tenha mais controle e
personalizagao na sua experiéncia
de dudio com esse aplicativo
gratuito.

MODO DE USAR

Experimente diferentes tamanhos
até encontrar o mais confortavel e o
melhor desempenho de dudio.
PRIMEIRA UTILIZAGAO

LIGAR E CONECTAR

Outros

Escolha“JBL Vibe Buds 2" para
conectar.

* Compativel com smartphone
Android na versao 6 ou posterior
CONEXAO DUPLA

Modo estéreo | Modo mono
CONEXAO MULTIPONTOS
Méximo de 2 dispositivos

Toque uma vez | Sequre por 5's
CONTROLES

ANC (Cancelamento de Ruidos
Adaptativo)*

Ambient Aware (permite escutar o
som ambiente)*

TalkThru (permite conversar sem
desligar o som)*

Bixby/Siri®/Outros

Toque uma vez | Toque duas vezes |
Toque trés vezes | Segure por 2s

* Habilite controles avangados
conectando seu JBL VIBE BUDS 2 a0
aplicativo JBL Headphones @) .
VOICEAWAR

ESLIG
KESTAURA CONFIGURACOES
DE FABRICA

Toque duas vezes | Segure por 55
MAIS RECURSOS COM 0
APLICATIVO

CARREGANDO
FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED
Carregando (Branco)

Carga completa (Branco)
Conectando o BT (Azul)

BT conectado (Azul)

BT ndo conectado (Azul)

Baixa (Vermelho)

Média (Laranja)

Alta (Verde)

Carregando (Vermelho-Laranja-
Verde)

(arga completa (Desligado)

ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS
Modelo:

Tamanho do driver:
Alimentagao de energia:
Fone de ouvido:

Estojo de carregamento:

Tipo de bateria do fone de ouvido:
Bateria do estojo para
carregamento:

Tempo de carga:

Tempo de reprodugéo de miisica
com BT ligado e ANC desligado:
Tempo de reproduéo de misica
com BT ligado e ANC ligado:
Tempo de conversagao com ANC
desligado:

Tempo de conversagao com o
ANCligado:

Resposta de frequéncia:
Impedancia:
Sensibilidade:

SPLmaximo:

Sensibilidade do microfone:
Versdo Bluetooth:

Versdes de perfil Bluetooth:
Faixa de frequéncia do
transmissor Bluetooth:

Poténdia do transmissor Bluetooth:
Modulagao de transmissao
Bluetooth:

Temperatura maxima de uso:

VIBEBUDS 2

Driver dindmico de 8,0 mm /0,32"
=1A

4,5 g por pega (9 g combinados)

0,011bs por pega (0,02 Ibs combinados)

359/0,077 Ibs

Bateria de fon-litio (49 mAh /3,85 V)

Bateria de fon-litio (SS0mAh /3,8V)
até 2 horas (carga total)

Até 10 horas
Até 8 horas
Até 6 horas

Até 5,5 horas
20 Hz- 20 kHz

16 ohms

110 dB SPL@1 kHz

95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

5.

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<13 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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DETTA FINNS | LADAN

Fa @nnu mer kontroll

och anpassning av dina
musikupplevelser med den har
gratis-appen.

HUR DE SKA SITTA

Testa olika storlekar for att fa
perfekt passform och ljud.
FORSTA ANVANDNINGEN
SLAPA & ANSLUT

Ovriga

Valj "JBL Vibe Buds 2" for att
ansluta,

* Kompatibel med Android-
telefoner som kr 6+

DUAL CONNECT
Stereo-lige | Mono-ldge
FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING
Max 2 enheter

Tryckx 1| Hall ned (5 s)
KONTROLLER

ANCH

Ambient Aware*

TalkThru*

Bixby/Siri®/Ovriga

Tryck > 1|Tryck x 2|

Tryck x 3 | Hall ned (25)

* Aktivera avancerade kontroller
genom att ansluta dina JBL VIBE
BUDS 2 till JBL Headphones-

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
lodell:

Storlek pa hogtalarelement:

Stromforsarjning:

Oronsniicka:

Laddningsfodral:

Batterityp, Gronsnackor:

Batterityp, laddningsfodral:

appen @. Laddningstid:

VOICEAWARE Musikspeltid med BT pa

STANG AV och ANCav:

FABRIKSATERSTALLNING Musikspeltid med BT pa

Tryck x 2| Hall ned (55) och ANCpa:

GOR MER MED APPEN Taltid med ANCav:

LADDNING Taltid med ANC pé:

LED-FUNKTIONER IF'EkV:"W"'fa"gi

Laddning (vit) mpedans:

Fulltladdad (vit) hKAaa';SISIgll."e‘:

g ansluter 'bla.) Mikrofonkanslighet:
ansluten (013 Bluetooth-version:

BI |m§ ansluten (biz) Bluetooth-profilens version:

Lig (rod“) Bluetooth-séndarens

Medelhag (orange) frekvensomfang:

Hag (gron) Bluetooth-sindarens effekt:

Laddar (rod B h-sénd;

9e-g
Fullt laddad (av)
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modulering:
Max drifttemperatur:

(TR
VIBE BUDS 2 KUTU iCERIG
8,0 mm dynamiskt UYGULAMA
SV==1A Buiicretsiz uygulamaile
4,5q/styck (99 dinl iminizi daha
359 fazla kontrol altina alabilir ve

Litiumjon-batteri (49 mAh /3,85 V)
Litiumjon-batteri (550 mAh /3,8V)
2timmar frdn tomt

Upp till 10 timmar

Upp till 8 timmar

Upp till 6 timmar

Upp till 5,5 timmar

20Hz~20kHz

16 0hm

110dB SPLvid 1kHz

95dB

-38 dBV/Pa vid 1 kHz

53

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8

2,4GHz — 2,4835 GHz
<13 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

kisisellestirebilirisiniz.
NASIL TAKILI
Miikemmel uyum ve st
performansi icin degisik olgileri
deneyin.

ILKKULLANIM

GUCU AGMA VE BAGLANMA
Diderleri

Baglanmak igin“JBL Vibe Buds 2"yi
segin.

* Android 6 ve iizeri telefonlarla
uyumludur

IKiLi BAGLANTI

Stereo mod | Mono mod

COK NOKTALI BAGLANTI

En fazla 2 cihaz

Tiklax 1|Basili Tut (5 )
KONTROLLER

ANC*

Ambient Aware (Ortam
Farkindalign)*

TalkThru (Aracihgyla konusma)*

Bixby/Siri®/Digerleri

Tiklax 1| Tiklax2 |

Tiklax 3 | Basili Tut (25)

* JBLVIBE BUDS 2'nizi JBL
Headphones uygulamasina @
baglayarak gelismis kontrolleri
etkinlestirin.

VOICEAWARE

GUCU KAPATMA

FABRIKA AYARLARI

Tiklax 2 | Basili Tut (5 s)
UYGULAMA iLE DAHA
FAZLASINIYAPIN

SARJ ETME

LED HAREKETLERI

Sarj ediliyor (Beyaz)

Sarj dolu (Beyaz)

BT baglaniyor (Mavi)

BT baglandr (Mavi)

BT bagh degil (Mavi)

Diisiik (Kirmizi)

Orta (Turuncu)

Viiksek (Yesil)

Sarj ediliyor (Kirmizi-Turuncu-
Yesil)

Sarj dolu (Kapah)
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TEKNIK OZELLIKLER
Model: VIBEBUDS 2

iiriicii 3 8,0mm /0,32" Dinamik Siiriicii
5V===1A
Adet basina 4,5 g (toplamda 9 g)
PChagina 0,01 Ibs (toplamda 0,02 Ibs)

Kulakiik:

Sarj kutusu: 359/0,077 bs

Kulakhk pil ti Lityum-iyon Pil (49 mAh /3,85V)

Sarj kutusu pil t Lityum-iyon Pil (550 mAh /3,8V)

Sarj siiresi: Sarji tamamen tiikendikten sonra 2 saat

BT agikken ve ANCkapaliyken

miizik calma siiresi: 10 saate kadar

BT ve ANCagikken miizik

calmassiiresi: 8 saate kadar

ANC kapaliyken konusma

siiresi: 6 saate kadar
ANCagikken konusma siiresi: 5,5 saate kadar
Frekans araligi: 20Hz- 20 kHz
Empedans: 16 0hm
Hassasiyet: 110dB SPL@1 kHz
Maksimum SPL: 95d8

Mikrofon hassasiyeti: -38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
Bluetooth Siiriimi 53

Bluetooth profil siiriimii: A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

Bluetooth verici frekans arals
Bluetooth veridi giicii: <13 dBm (EIRP)
Bluetooth verici modiilasyonu: - GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
Maksimum calisma sicakhgr: 45 °C

4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
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TEXHM‘{E(KME XAPAKTEPUCTUKM
VIBE BUDS 2

KOMIUTEKT NIOCTABKH Koanmecs 1pas| ocrrecs2pasa | Pa;MepMeMGpauu et w1032

TIPUNOXEHME K pasa| (2cex)

it " *Nokmonr Haymumkm: 4 51/ wr. (97 B KomnnekTe)

YPABACHUA U HACTPOVIKIA N1aPAMETPOB  IEMEHTbI YIDaBNeHHs npit ) 001 rtygm/m (0,02 yta & KomneTe)

IPOCTYWHBZHHA C NOMOLLbI0 HaLLeT0  NORKIIOYEHUN HaYLLHAKOR 3apaauei gymnap: 351/0,077 dyura 1555

BCTNATHOO MPWTOKeHNA. JBLVIBEBUDS Hayuor s

KAK MCTIONb30BATD JBLHesphones @) yapa: Jui-Honi akkymyATOp (550 WA /3 8B)
P P pa3mept pems 3apAAKI: 24, 10071 NOHOW Pa3pAIKIA

4T00bI N0A06PaTs WaAeanbyi0 BbIKNIOYEHE Bpems Bocnpou3seenua

NOCAJIKY 1 3BYYaHHe. CBPOC 10 3ABO/ICKUX HACTPOEK My3bIKH C BKAIOYEHHbIM BT 1
TIEPBOE {CMIONb30BAHUE Kockrec 2 pasa| BbiknioueHHbiM ANC: 20104
ne ire (5 cex) Bpem Bopou3BeAeHUA
posee LONOMHATENbHBIE e ERAICHEHHLMN -
Boibepure «JBL Vibe Buds 2» anst BO3MOMXHOCTH C Bpems péxmaopa ¢ L
nOgKoueHs. TIPWIIOXKEHHEM BUKTIOMeHHbIM ANG: 2064
* COBMECTAMOCTS C TeneoHaM 3APSIKA Bpeun pasrosoga
Android 6+ CUrHANBI MHA
[ABOVHOE NOAKNHOYEHUE apsiaKa (6ensiii) B ?g&mﬂ KapaKTepUCTHRa: ZU fu 20 KTy
(repeopexum | MoHopexum ﬂonnonbmapa»«é:: 5?3%1»4) 4 Bmmnhmm n OnB Y3 np 1 iy

Makcimym 2 ycrpoiictea
Kocuuecs 1pa3 | YaepwuBaiire

Mogkiouenne 1o BT ycrawonewo
(cutmmin)

aKc. yposeHb 38yKosoro
DaBneHms; i)
Hystvamnbuo(rrlb MiukpogoHa: -38 A5B/Ma npi 1 KTy

(5 cex) Moaknioenue no BT He ycTaHoBAeHO Bepcus Blue
INEMEHTBI YNPABNEHUA (Cumin) Bepona npogwna Bluetooth:  A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
e Huso (xp YacroTHbiit Manasol
Ambient Aware (YeenuseHHas Cpeaui (opareBbiii) ﬁ,"jﬂj{;’:;gp':";‘;'gggi 24Ty~ 24835 My
IBLINOCT IR e Bucout Ceneut) Bloetooth: <13 25/ (VM)
TalkThru 3apaaka (kp D
obusenus)* 3enenblid) Bluetooth: GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
Bixby / Siri® / Mpouee MonHOCTbI0 3apAXeHO (BbIKN.) Makcumanshas Temneparypa
SKCAyaTaLmh: 45°C
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ISIKOTAK

APLIKASI

Miliki aplikasi gratis ini agar
kontrol dan personalisasi

TalkThru (Mode Percakapan)*
Bixby/Siri®/Lainnya

Ketuk x 1| Ketuk x 2|

Ketuk x 3 | Tahan (2 dtk)

* Aktifkan kontrol laniutan d

sepenuhnya ada di tangan Anda.

CARA PEMAKAIAN

Coba berbagai ukuran demi
kenyamanan dan kualitas audio.
PENGGUNAAN PERTAMA
MENYALAKAN &
MENYAMBUNGKAN

Lainnya

Pilih "JBL Vibe Buds 2" untuk
menyambungkan.

* Kompatibel dengan ponsel
Android dengan sistem 6+
SAMBUNGAN GANDA

Mode Stereo | Mode Mono
SAMBUNGAN BANYAK TITIK
Maksimum 2 perangkat

Ketuk > 1| Tahan (5 dtk)
KONTROL

ANC (Penghilang Derau Aktif)*
Ambient Aware (Sadar Sekitar)*

menyambungkan JBL VIBE BUDS 2
ke aplikasi JBL Headphones @.
VOICEAWARE

ATIKAN
ATUR ULANG KE PENGATURAN
PABRIK
Ketuk 2| Tahan (5 dtk)
KEGUNAAN LAIN APLIKASI
PENGISIAN DAYA
POLALED
Mengisi daya (Putih)
Daya terisi penuh (Putih)
BT menyambungkan (Biru)
BT tersambung (Biru)
BT tidak tersambung (Biru)
Rendah (Merah)
Sedang (Jingga)
Tinggi (Hijau)
Mengisi daya (Merah-Jingga-Hijau)
Daya terisi penuh (Mati)

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Model:

Ukuran driver:
Catu daya:
Earbud:

Casing pengisi daya:

Tipe baterai earbud:

Tipe baterai casing pengisi daya:
Lama pengisian daya:

Waktu pemutaran musik dengan
BT aktif dan ANC nonaktif:
Waktu pemutaran musik dengan
BT aktif dan ANCaktif:

Waktu bicara dengan ANC nonaktif:

Waktu bicara dengan ANC aktif:
Respons frekuensi:

Impedans:

Sensitivitas:

SPL Maksimum:

Sensitivitas mikrofon:

Versi Bluetooth:

Versi profil Bluetooth:

Rentang frekuensi pemancar
Bluetooth:

Daya pemancar Bluetooth:
Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth:
Suhu pengoperasian maksimum:

VIBEBUDS 2

Driver Dinamis 8,0 mm/0,32"
SV==1A

4,5 g per buah (total 9 g)

0,01 bs per buah (total 0,02 Ibs)
35/0,077 Ibs

Baterai litium-ion (49 mAh/3,85V)
Baterailitium-ion (550 mAh/3,8V)
2jam dari keadaan kosong

Hingga 10jam

Hingga 8 jam
Hingga 6 jam
Hingga 5,5 jam
20Hz-20kHz

16 0hm

110dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

AéDPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

2,4GHz—2,4835 GHz
<13 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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To protect battery lifespan, fully charge at least once
every 3 months. Battery life will vary due to usage
patterns and environmental conditions.

FR pour protéger la vie de la batterie, chargez-la complétement
au moins une fois tous les 3 mois. La durée de vie de la batterie
varie en fonction des modes d'utilisation et des conditions
environnementales.

For at optimere batteriets levetid skal du oplade fuldt ud mindst en
gang i kvartalet. Batteriets levetid afhanger af brugsmonstre og
omgivelser.

Lade zum Schutz des Akkus diesen mindestens einmal alle 3
Monate vollstandlg auf Die Akkulebensdauer kann aufgrund von
variieren.
Tiavampootateioete T fnupmu {wiig T pnatapiac, goptiote v
mpw¢ TouhdyioTov piia gopd kabe 3 prvec. H {wiig T pratapiag
otkiMet avaoya e T xprion Kat Tic mepiBakhovTikég ouvBiiKeg.
Para proteger la duracion de la bateria, cérgala completamente al
menos una vez cada 3 meses. La duracion de la bateria depende de
los patrones de uso y las condiciones ambientales.

Akun kayttoian turvaamiseksi, lataa téyteen ainakin kerran 3
kuukauden vélein. Akun kayttoiki vaihtelee kéyttotapojen ja
ympéristdolosuhteiden mukaan.

=3
2

2

a
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HU Az akkumulator élettartamanak védelme érdekében teljesen toltse

=

=
3

=

fel 3 havonta legaldbb egyszer. Az akkumulétor élettartama a
hasznalattdl, és a komnyezeti feltételektdl fiigg.

Per preservare la durata della batteria, effettuare una carica
completa almeno una volta ogni 3 mesi. La durata della batteria
varia a seconda del tipo di utilizzo e delle condizioni ambientali.
Voor een optimale levensduur de batterij minstens om de 3
maanden volledig opladen. De levensduur van de batterij is
afhankelijk van gebruikspatronen en omgevingscondities.

For & beskytte batteriets levetid ma det lades helt opp minst
én gang hver 3. maned. Batteriets levetid vil variere etter
bruksmenster og omgivelsesforhold.

Aby zachowac czas eksploatacji akumulatora, nalezy go fadowac
<o najmniej raz na trzy miesiace. Zywotnos¢ akumulatora zalezy od
sposobu jego uzycia i warunkow otoczenia.

PT-BR Para garantir a durabilidade da bateria, carregue-a totalmente

2

-
=

=
=

pelo menos uma vez a cada trés meses. A vida (il da bateria
depende dos padrdes de uso e das condigdes do ambiente.
For att forbéttra batteriets livslingd ska det laddas det fullt minst
en gang var tredje manad. Batteriets livslangd varierar beroende pa
anvandning och miljoforhallanden.
Pil mriinii uzatmak igin en az 3 ayda bir tam olarak sarj edin. Pil
omrii kullanim sekline ve cevresel sartlara bagli olarak dedisiklik
gosterebilir.
Yrobbl NPOATMTL CPOK CyKBbl  aKKYMYNATOPA, MOAHOCTBIO
3apAXaiiTe €10 Mo MeHblueil Mepe pa3 B 3 Mecauia. (pok Gl
aKKyMyATOpa 3aBUCHT OT CNI0CO6OB MCTIONb30BAHUA W YCMOBHiE
OKpyKaloLLeit cpefbl.
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ID Agar baterai awet, isi dayanya hingga penuh paling sedikit sekali
setiap 3 bulan. Masa pakai baterai bervariasi, tergantung pola
penggunaan dan kondisi lingkungan.
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The power delivered by the charger must be between min 2.5
Watts required by the radio equipment, and max 5 Watts in
order to achieve the maximum charging speed.

FR La puissance délivrée par le chargeur doit étre comprise entre 2,5
watts minimum requis par I'équipement radio et 5 watts maximum
afin d‘atteindre la vitesse de charge maximale.

=]
E=4

Den effekt, som opladeren leverer, skal vaere mellem mindst 2,5
watt, som kraeves af radioudstyret, og hajst 5 watt for at na den
maksimale  opladningshastighed.

Die vom Ladegerét gelieferte Leistung muss zwischen mindestens
2,5 Watt, die das Funkgerat bendtigt, und maximal 5 Watt liegen,
um die maximale Ladegeschwindigkeit zu erreichen.
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EL H w0x0¢ mov mapéxer o opriotic mpénel va Kupaivetat petagh
2,5 Watts Touhdyiotov mov amarroviat and Tov padloguvike
§omhopo Kat 5 Watts o oG, mpoketiévou va emeuyBei n péyiotn
TaybTTa popriong.

o
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La potencia que aporta el cargador debe estar entre un minimo de
2,5W requerido por el equipo de radio y un méaximo de 5 W para
lograr la maxima velocidad de carga.

Laturin antaman tehon on oltava véhintéan 2,5 watin ja enintaén 5
watin valilla, jotta suurin i

HU A toltd altal leadott teljesitménynek a radioberendezés altal
igényelt min. 2,5 Watt és max. 5 Watt kozott kell lennie a maximalis
toltési sebesség eléréséhez.

=

La potenza erogata dal caricatore deve essere compresa tra min
2,5 Watt richiesti dall'apparecchiatura radio, e max 5 Watt per
raggiungere la velocita di ricarica massima.

NL Het door de oplader geleverde vermogen moet tussen minimaal 2,5
Watt liggen dat is vereist door de radioapparatuur, en maximaal 5
Watt om de maximale laadsnelheid te bereiken.

NO Ford oppnd maksimal ladehastighet ma strommen fra laderen vaere
mellom min. 2,5 watt som kreves av radioutstyret og 5 watt.

PL Moc dostarczana do fadowarki musi miescic sie w zakresie
od minimum 2,5 W wymaganym przez sprzet radiowy i
maksymalnie 5 W, aby osiggna¢ maksymalng predkos¢
fadowania.

©
2

Effekten som laddaren levererar maste ligga mellan min 2,5 watt
som kravs for radioutrustningen och max 5 watt for att uppna
maximal laddningshastighet.

-
=

Maksimum sarj hizina ulasmak igin sarj cihazinin sagladigi
gii, radyo ekipmaninin gerektirdigi minimum 2,5 Watt ile
maksimum 5 Watt arasinda olmalidir.
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FCC/ISED RF Exposure Information and Statement

This equipment complies with FCC/ISED radiation exposure limits set forth for an uncontrolled environment. End user must follow the specific operating instructions for satisfying RF exposure
compliance. This transmitter must not be co-located or operating in conjunction with any other antenna or transmitter.

The portable device is designed to meet the requirements for exposure to radio waves established by the Federal Communications Commission (USA)/ISED. These requirements set a SAR limit of 1.6 W/
kg averaged over one gram of tissue. The highest SAR value reported under this standard during product certification for use when properly worn on the head.
Renseignements et énoncé sur l'exposition aux RF d'FCC/ISDE

L'appareil est conforme aux limites d'exposition aux rayonnements FCC / ISDE spécifiées pour les environnements non contrdlés. Les utilisateurs finaux doivent suivre des instructions d'utilisation
spécifiques pour répondre aux exigences de conformité en matiere d'exposition aux radiofréquences. Cet émetteur ne doit pas coexister ou fonctionner conjointement avec toute autre antenne ou
émetteur.

Les appareils portables sont congus pour répondre aux exigences d'exposition aux ondes radio établies par la Federal Communications Commission / ISDE des Etats - Unis. Ces exigences établissent une
limite SAR de 1,6 W / kg en moyenne pour un gramme de tissu. La valeur SAR la plus élevée rapportée conformément a cette norme lorsqu'elle est correctement portée sur la téte lors de la certification
du produit.

FCCID: APLIBLVBUDS2
1C: 6132A-JBLVBUDS2
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/A\WARNING

DO NOT ATTEMPTTO OPEN, SERVICE, OR DISASSEMBLE THE BATTERY | DO NOT SHORT CIRCUIT | MAY EXPLODE IF DISPOSED OF IN FIRE | RISK OF EXPLOSION IF BATTERY IS REPLACED BY AN INCORRECT TYPE |
DISPOSE OR RECYCLE USED BATTERIES ACCORDING TO THE INSTRUCTIONS

l ' K . A DEPOSER A DEPOSER
Cet appareil, EN MAGASIN EN DECHETERIE
C n ses accessoires Wy Sumn

et cordons
se recyclent

Points de collecte sur www.quefairedemesdechets.fr
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€3 Bluetooth

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc.
and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license.
Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

Google, Android and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.
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Product specifications and app screens are subject to change without notice.
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